

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
 ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 08/05/2015 LETTING  
 CONTENTS

ITEM	PROJECT NO.	COUNTY	TYPE OF WORK
1.	PH 8050(66) (PCN 044D)	Minnehaha	County Signing
2.	PH 8026(29) (PCN 02MX)	Grant	County Signing
# 3.	P 0044(158)291 (PCN 02A9)	Charles Mix	Substructure Work, Berm Repair & Riprap

# - bX]VUH' ]h'a fY^VW'X^VmiHfUbgdcfHU]cb'7ca a ]gg]cb

**South Dakota Department of Transportation  
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/05/2015  
 Item Nbr: 1                      PCN: 044D  
 Project No: PH 8050(66)  
 Project Location: Various roads in the west half of Minnehaha County  
 Desc of Construction: County Signing  
 County: Minnehaha

**Bidder:**  
 HAMM CONTRACTING, LLC

09/21/2015

Page 1 of 1

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00		
2	110E0130	Remove Traffic Sign	3,960.000	Each	\$10.00	\$39,600.00		
3	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	638.000	Each	\$15.00	\$9,570.00		
4	620E1120	Install Fence Post	694.000	Each	\$10.00	\$6,940.00		
5	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	40,470.000	Ft	\$8.00	\$323,760.00		
6	632E1340	2.5"x2.5" Perforated Tube Post	2,727.000	Ft	\$25.00	\$68,175.00		
7	632E2022	4"x4" White Delineator Back to Back with 1.12 Lb/Ft Post	4,132.000	Each	\$19.00	\$78,508.00		
8	632E2028	4" Tubular White Delineator with 1.12 Lb/Ft Post	28.000	Each	\$17.50	\$490.00		
9	632E2207	4" Tubular White Delineator Reflector	632.000	Each	\$17.50	\$11,060.00		
10	632E2220	Guardrail Delineator	25.000	Each	\$35.00	\$875.00		
11	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	942.000	Each	\$30.00	\$28,260.00		
12	632E2520	Type 2 Object Marker	971.000	Each	\$25.00	\$24,275.00		
13	632E2533	Type 3 Flexible Object Marker	68.000	Each	\$200.00	\$13,600.00		
14	632E2535	End of Roadway Marker	93.000	Each	\$100.00	\$9,300.00		
15	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High Intensity	11,299.500	SqFt	\$10.00	\$112,995.00		
16	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Inte	12,373.700	SqFt	\$11.00	\$136,110.70		
17	632E3520	Remove, Salvage, Relocate, and Reset Traffic Sign	382.000	Each	\$50.00	\$19,100.00		
18	632E4005	Type 3 Single Sided Barricade	720.000	Ft	\$40.00	\$28,800.00		
19	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		

**Total Bid Amount**

**\$963,418.70**

**South Dakota Department of Transportation  
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/05/2015  
 Item Nbr: 2 PCN: 02MX  
 Project No: PH 8026(29)  
 Project Location: Various Locations in Grant County  
 Desc of Construction: County Signing  
 County: Grant

**Bidder:**  
 HAMM CONTRACTING, LLC

09/21/2015 Page 1 of 1

**Bidder:**  
 NEWMAN SIGNS INC

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$74,911.25	\$74,911.25
2	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	5,996.000	Each	\$10.00	\$59,960.00	\$21.00	\$125,916.00
3	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	57,567.000	Ft	\$8.00	\$460,536.00	\$11.00	\$633,237.00
4	632E1340	2.5"x2.5" Perforated Tube Post	3,897.000	Ft	\$25.00	\$97,425.00	\$28.20	\$109,895.40
5	632E2022	4"x4" White Delineator Back to Back with 1.12 Lb/Ft Post	5,899.000	Each	\$20.00	\$117,980.00	\$27.00	\$159,273.00
6	632E2028	4" Tubular White Delineator with 1.12 Lb/Ft Post	51.000	Each	\$40.00	\$2,040.00	\$35.01	\$1,785.51
7	632E2207	4" Tubular White Delineator Reflector	1,579.000	Each	\$17.50	\$27,632.50	\$24.57	\$38,796.03
8	632E2220	Guardrail Delineator	68.000	Each	\$20.00	\$1,360.00	\$18.75	\$1,275.00
9	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	968.000	Each	\$27.00	\$26,136.00	\$32.23	\$31,198.64
10	632E2520	Type 2 Object Marker	1,646.000	Each	\$22.00	\$36,212.00	\$28.56	\$47,009.76
11	632E2533	Type 3 Flexible Object Marker	366.000	Each	\$200.00	\$73,200.00	\$228.85	\$83,759.10
12	632E2535	End of Roadway Marker	73.000	Each	\$100.00	\$7,300.00	\$102.50	\$7,482.50
13	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High Intensity	14,293.800	SqFt	\$10.00	\$142,938.00	\$15.75	\$225,127.35
14	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Inte	24,543.000	SqFt	\$10.50	\$257,701.50	\$22.05	\$541,173.15
15	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00

**Total Bid Amount**

**\$1,372,421.00**

**\$2,089,839.69**

South Dakota Department of Transportation

Abstract of Bids

09/21/2015

Page 1 of 1

Letting Date: 08/05/2015

Item Nbr: 3

PCN: 02A9

Project No: P 0044(158)291

Project Location: SD44 - Missouri River Bridge Over Lake Francis Case

Desc of Construction: Substructure Work, Berm Repair & Riprap

County: Charles Mix

	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>Project Rejected by the Transportation Commission</b>				